
RTSPV Ground O&M/PMC

TOTAL TILL DATE 42.72876 361.96 211.8687 MWp

RTSPV Ground O&M

1 May-25

Supply of BOS, Installation and Commissioning of 563.650kWp 
RTSPV (Tin Shed) & 37.4kWp RTSPV (RCC) at Indian Railways 

Narkeldanga Coaching Yard, Raja Bazar, Kolkata 700011 600

Grid Connected RTSPV-
Shed

2 May-25

Installation and Commisioning & Net metering Liaso Work of 30kWp 
Tin shed RTSPV as per Service Scope at Ratmani Metals and Tubes 

Ltd, Odhisha 30

Grid Connected RTSPV-
Shed

3 May-25
Installation and Commisioning & Supply of BOS of 60kWp Tin shed 

RTSPV as per Service Scope at Yaksum, Sikkim 60 Hybrid RTSPV-Tin Shed

4 Jun-25

Site Survey, Feasibility Analysis and Report Preparation for 85kWp 
Hybrid Wind Solar Rooftop Plant at HPTI, Talegaon, Pune, 
Maharasthra under HPCL Green & Renewable Energy Ltd 85 PMC-Tender

5 Jul-25

Feasibility Studies, Detailed engineering & DPR Preparation with 
Tender Preparation & Evaluation for Renewable Power Requirement 
at HRRL Refinery Nachna & Pachpadra Site under HPCL Green & 

Renewable Energy Ltd 70000 PMC-Tender

6 Jul-25
Site Survey, Feasibility Analysis and Report Preparation for 2MWp 

Solar Rooftop Plant at HPCL Badaun, Uttar Pradesh 2000 PMC-Tender

7 Aug-25

Repair and restoration of solar power plants at AOD Refinery 
Township 1100kWp plant with supply of Modules, Inverters, 

Structures & Cables 1100

Grid Connected RTSPV 
(TENDER)

8 Sep-25
Operation & Maintainence of 1100kWp solar power plants at AOD 

Refinery Township, Assam 1100
O&M-Tender

9 Sep-25

Supply, Installation, Testing and Commisioning with net metering of 
60kWp Rooftop solar power plant at SDEC Building, Near
Government ITI, Berhampur Dist: Ganjam, Odisha 760002 60

Grid Connected RTSPV-
RCC/Shed (TENDER)

10 Oct-25

Detailed engineering with Tender Preparation & Evaluation of Bids for 
100kWp Solar+BESS Power plant requirement at HRRL DAV School  

Pachpadra Site under HPCL Green & Renewable Energy Ltd 100 PMC-Tender

11 Oct-25

Feasibility Studies, Detailed engineering & DPR Preparation with 
Tender Preparation & Evaluation of Bids for Renewable Power 

Requirement via Solar And BESS at HPCL R&D Centre Bangalore 
under HPCL Green & Renewable Energy Ltd 1200 PMC-Tender

12 Nov-25

Annual Maintenance Contract (AMC) Of Solar Rooftop And Solar 
Ground Mounted PV System of total capacity 1.5MWp In Barauni 
Refinery And Barauni Refinery Township for a Period of 2 Years 1500

O&M-Tender

13 Nov-25

Comprehensive Annual Maintenance Contract (CAMC) for 632.4 kW 
Solar PV System at BPCL Piyala Installation: BPCL Faridabad  for a 

Period of 2 Years 632.4
O&M-Tender

14 Nov-25

Supply and installation of 1 No of 5KW On grid Solar tree at VOCPA 
including Comprehensive Operation andMaintenance for a period of 

five years including 2 years 5

Grid Connected 
RTSPV(TENDER)

15 Nov-25
Repair and restoration of solar power plants at HPCL Bahadrgarh 

Pipeline Division 15kWp plant 15

Grid Connected 
RTSPV(TENDER)

16 Nov-25

Supply and installation of 107KW On grid Solar rooftop power plant at 
Proconnect Warehouse Howrah ADC including Comprehensive 

Operation andMaintenance for a period of five years 107

Grid Connected RTSPV- Shed

17 Dec-25

Site Survey, Feasibility Analysis, DPR Report and Tender Preparation 
for Solar Rooftop Plant at Patna Women's College, Bailey Road, 

Patna 125 PMC-Tender

18 Dec-25

PMC Services against the Site survey, Feasibility Analysis, Module 
Array and PVSyst Report, Report Making & Financials for Outer 

Periphery of HRRL Refinery, Pachpadra (No of visit Days is 4)- Qty in 
Lumpsum 100000 PMC-Tender

19 Jan-26
Installation and Commissioning of 600kWp (2nos 300kWp) Rooftop 

Solar Power Plant at Assam (Silchar & Tezpur) 600
Grid Connected RTSPV- Shed

20 Jan-26
Installation & commissioning of cumulative 1MWp Ongrid RTSPV at 

Kathiyar Railway Junction, Bihar excluding AC cable laying 1000

Grid Connected RTSPV- Shed

21 Jan-26

Supply and installation of 50KW On grid Solar power Plant at 
Proconnect Warehouse Howrah ADC including Comprehensive 

Operation andMaintenance for a period of five years 50

Grid Connected 
RTSPV(TENDER)

Projects Completed and Ongoing

Month, Year Customer Details

FY 25-26
Sl No

Capacity(kWp)
Project Type



22 Jan-26

Supply and installation of 1 No of 5KW & 1 nos 10kW On grid Solar 
tree at VOCPA including Comprehensive Operation andMaintenance 

for a period of 5 Year 15

Grid Connected 
RTSPV(TENDER)

23 Jan-26
PMC Services with Site Supervision for 1.2MWp Solar Ground 

Mounted power Plant at HPCL CBG Plant, Badaun, Uttar Pradesh 1200 PMC-Tender

24 Jan-26

Detail Design & Engineering Consultancy for 2MWp DC Ground 
Mounted Solar Projects at Telengana, Hyderabad- WITHIN INDIA- 

Qty in MW 2000 Design

TOTAL FY 25-26 2542 1100 179942.4 kWp

RTSPV Ground O&M

1 Apr-24

Supply of Materials along with Installation and commissioning as per 
our scope for Refubrsing work at Matrix Clothing 490kWp Gurugam 

site
490

Grid Connected RTSPV- Shed

2 Apr-24

Design of Solar Power Plant (Electrical, Structural & BOM), Supply of 
Materials (Except ,Modules & Inverters) & Installation, Testing, 

Commissioning & O&M of Solar Power Plant on Tin shed :578.16 kwp 
at TEGA Industries Ltd, Thakurpukur - Bibirhat - Bakhrahat - Raipur 

Rd, Bara Gagan Gohalia, Samali, West Bengal-700104
578.16

Grid Connected RTSPV- Shed

3 May-24
Installation, Testing, Commissioning of Solar Power Plant : 82kw at 
Borosil Renewables Pvt Ltd, Bharuch, Gujrat as per scope of work 82

Ground Mounted
Project

4 May-24
Design of Solar Power Plant (Electrical, Structural & BOM), Supply of

Materials (Except ,Modules & Inverters) & Installation, Testing, 500
Grid Connected RTSPV- Shed

4 Sep-24

Installation & commissioning of 1000 Liters per day (2x500 LPD)solar 
water heater at 180 BOPs (Under 4 Station Head Quarter of BSF 
Tripura namely Gokul Nagar, Udaipur, PaniSagar and Teliamura) Solar Water Heater

5 Sep-24

Project Management consultancy for 8 locations in 5 different states 
for solar rooftop power plant with cumultaive capacity of approx 

1000kWp for HPCL through Tender 1000
PMC-Tender

6 Sep-24
Cleaning & Maintenance work of 722kWp ongrid solar power plant in 

multiple tin shed roof of SAI SURFACTANTS PVT LTD, 722
O&M

7 Sep-24
Cleaning & Maintenance work of 25kWp ongrid solar power plant in 
tin shed roof of NR Pharmaceuticals Pvt Ltd, Jadavpur for one year.

25
O&M

8 Nov-24
Work Order for Cleaning with Comprehensive Maintenance of Solar 
Power Plants at VBL Guwahati of Capacity 1130kWp

1130 O&M

9 Nov-24

Installation & commissioning of 29.83 kWp RoofTop solar project at 
Sea Be Cure Multi Super Speciality Hospital, National Highway 60, 
Raniganj - Suri Rd, Haripur, West Bengal 713378 with Delivery of 

electrical accessories & cable accessories as listed
29.83

Grid Connected RTSPV- Shed

10 Nov-24

Cleaning & Maintenance work of 878kWp ongrid solar power plant in
multiple tin shed roof of PANKAJ PLASTICS/MALSONS POLYMER 

LTD at Bagnan,Howrah for one year. 878

O&M

11 Nov-24
Work Order for Cleaning with Comprehensive Maintenance of Solar 

Power Plants at VBL Odhisha of Capacity 4502kWp
4502

O&M

12 Dec-24

Supply of BOS (Except Modules, Inverter and DL/WMS), Installation 
& Commissioning of cumulative 310kWp RTSPV at BSNL Sites at 

Maharasthra (Akola, Amravati, Wardha, Yawalval, Nanded) 310

Grid Connected RTSPV- RCC

13 Feb-25

Supply of BOS (Except Modules, Inverter and DL/WMS), Installation 
& Commissioning of cumulative 178kWp RTSPV at BSNL Sites at 

Maharasthra (Kolhapur, Aurangabad & Satara) 178

Grid Connected RTSPV- RCC

14 Mar-25

Supply of BOS (Except Modules, Inverter and DL/WMS), Installation 
& Commissioning of cumulative 790kWp RTSPV at BSNL Sites at 

Maharasthra (Pune & Goa) 790

Grid Connected RTSPV- RCC

TOTAL FY 24-25 3875.99 82 7257 kWp

RTSPV Ground O&M

1 Apr-23
Installation & Commissioning of 150kWp RTSPV at Vimal Logistics, 

Wada, Maharasthra
150

Grid Connected RTSPV-
Shed

2 Apr-23
Installation & Commissioning of160kWp RTSPV at Dmart, Yellumpet, 

Telengana
160

Grid Connected RTSPV-
Shed

3 Apr-23
Supply of Module, Inverter & BOS, Batteries, Design & INC for 10 kW 
Off Grid Roof Top Solar System at Phoolbagan RSS, Kanpur Metro

10
Hybrid RTSPV-RCC

FY 23-24

Sl No Month, Year Customer Details
Capacity(kWp)

Project Type

FY 24-25
Sl No Month, 

Year
Customer Details Capacity(kWp) Project Type



4 Apr-23 O&M of 1MWp SPP at AAI Hyderabad under BEL Tender 10000 TENDER- O&M

5 May-23

Supply & Installation & Commissioning of 25kWp Ongrid Ground 
mounted Solar Plant at Satgram Area, Paschim Burdwan, West 

Bengal under ECL Tender
25 Grid Connected GMSPV- 

(TENDER)

6 May-23

Supply Of BOS Material, Erection, Testing, Commissioning and 2 
Years Comprehensive OandM Of 2.64MWp Grid Connected Roof Top 

Solar PV Power Plants at Gail Pata, Auraiya (Uttar Pradesh) under 
REIL Tender

2640 Grid Connected RTSPV-
RCC/Shed (TENDER)

7 Jun-23

Supply & Installation & Commissioning of 6.3kWp Ongrid RTSPV 
Solar Plant at Administration Building, Jawaharlal Nehru Port 

Authority, Sheva Navi Mumbai under Tender
6.3 Grid Connected RTSPV-

Shed (TENDER)

8 Jun-23
Installation and Commisioning of 670kWp RTSPV as per Service 
Scope at Site with no supply of materials at Technocraft Industries 670

Grid Connected RTSPV-
Shed

9 Aug-23

Turnkey Installation & Commissioning of Solar Power Plant at 
mentioned below site at DHL, Chakan, Maharashtra ( INDOSPACE 

PARK CHAKAN 1A PRIVATE LIMITED) 77.76

Grid Connected RTSPV-
Shed

10 Aug-23

Turnkey Installation & Commissioning of Solar Power Plant at 
mentioned below site at 37 Chakan, Maharashtra (ROHAN 

INDOSPACE PRIVATE LIMITED) 25.4

Grid Connected RTSPV-
Shed

11 Aug-23

Turnkey Installation & Commissioning of Solar Power Plant at 
mentioned below site at Sricity, Chittor Dist, AP ( Indospace Industrial 

& Logistics Park, Sricity, Common Infra-Pump House) 25.38

Grid Connected RTSPV-
Shed

12 Aug-23

Turnkey Installation & Commissioning of Solar Power Plant at 
mentioned below site at Koodapakkam, Poonamallee, TN ( Indospace 

Industrial & Logistics Park, Koodapakam.- Pump House) 25.38

Grid Connected RTSPV-
Shed

13 Aug-23

Turnkey Installation & Commissioning of Solar Power Plant at 
mentioned below site at Narasapur, Jakkasandra, Karnataka ( 

IndoSpace Industrial & Logistics Park Narasapura- Pump House) 35.1

Grid Connected RTSPV-
Shed

14 Sep-23

Turnkey  Installation &  Commissioning of  Solar  Power Plant at  
mentioned below  site at Khopoli,  Raigad district,  Maharashtra ( Site  

address mentioned  below) for 50kWp 50

Grid Connected RTSPV-
Shed

15 Sep-23
Supply of BOS, I&c and Design Submission for 300kWp Genpact 

Hyderabad Project 300

Grid Connected RTSPV-
RCC+Shed

16 Sep-23
Supply of BOS, I&c and Design Submission for 60kWp Genpact 

Gurugram Project 60

Grid Connected RTSPV-
RCC

18 Nov-23
Supply of BOS, I&c and Design Submission for 50kWp Genpact 

Jaipur Project 50

Grid Connected RTSPV-
Solar Carport

19 Nov-23
Supply of BOS, I&c and Design Submission for 50kWp Genpact 

Sitapura Project 50

Grid Connected RTSPV-
Solar Carport

20 Nov-23
Supply of BOS, I&c and Design Submission for 40kWp Desun 

Hospital, Kolkata Project 40

Grid Connected RTSPV-
Shed

21 Dec-23

Design, Supply of BOS, Installation and Commissioning of 45kWp 
Ongrid & 15kWp Hybrid RTSPV along with Design at Agrasain Balika 

Shiksha Sadan, Liluah 60

Grid Connected RTSPV-
RCC

22

Dec-23 Design, Supply of BOS, Installation and Commissioning of 806kWp 
Ongrid  RTSPV at Greenply Laminates, Kolkata, WB 806

Grid Connected RTSPV-
Shed

24
Dec-23 Design, Supply of BOS, Installation and Commissioning of 312kWp 

Ongrid  RTSPV at Sika India Pvt Ltd, Kharagpur, WB 312

Grid Connected RTSPV-
Shed

25 Jan-24

Installation, Testing, Commissioning of Solar Power Plant with civil 
foundation M20 : 188.1kw RCC (Admin Office, HR office and 

Knowledge center) & Tin shed : 1847.67 kw (ASTM Shed 1 to 10 Plus 
7, & shed no 11,12 & 13) HDPE New shed and HDPE Grinder 2035

Grid Connected RTSPV-
Shed

26 Jan-24

Supply of all items except Modules and Installation and 
Commissioning of 2 nos 30kWp RTSPV at Technology Apartments, 

Patparganj, Delhi 60

Grid Connected RTSPV-
RCC

27 Jan-24

Installation and Commisioning of 713kWp RTSPV (Tin shed) at 
Technocraft Industries, Kudavali, Maharasthra as per Service Scope 

at Site with no supply of materials 713

Grid Connected RTSPV-
Shed

28 Feb-24
Design and Supply of 500kWp Ongrid  RTSPV at Patton International 

Limited, Falta, WB 500

Grid Connected RTSPV-
Shed

TOTAL FY 23-24 8861.32 25 10000 kWp

RTSPV Ground O&M

FY 22-23

Sl No Month, Year Customer Details
Capacity(kWp)

Project Type



1 Apr-22
Design, Supply, Installation and Commissioning of 2kWp RTSPV at 

Biswajyoti Sengupta House, Behala, Kolkata
2

Grid Connected RTSPV-
RCC

2 Apr-22
 Design, Supply, Installation and Commissioning of 5kWp RTSPV at 

Baseline Factory, Khardah,  Kolkata
5

Grid Connected RTSPV-
RCC

3 May-22
Design, Supply of BOS, Installation and Commissioning of 100kWp 

RTSPV at Purulia Hospital. West Bengal under REIL Tender
100

Grid Connected RTSPV-
RCC

4 May-22
Design, Supply of BOS, Installation and Commissioning of 20kWp 

RTSPV at Bodra Hospital, Bankura, West Bengal under REIL Tender
20

Grid Connected RTSPV-
RCC

5 May-22
Operation & Miantainence of 125kWp cumulative RTSPV in Burdwan 

(WEST) & Paschim Medinipur, West Bengal  under IPDS scheme
350

O&M

6 May-22
Operation & Miantainence of 945kWp cumulative RTSPV in Multiple 

districts, West Bengal  under WBREDA scheme
945

O&M

7 May-22
Operation & Miantainence of 950kWp cumulative RTSPV in Multiple 

districts, West Bengal  under WBPCB scheme
950

O&M

8 Jun-22
Site survey and Design of 550nos 10kWp RTSPV Sites under 

WBRED School Scehem all over West Bengal
5500

Site Survey & Design

9 Aug-22
 Supply of BOS, Installation and Commissioning of 250kWp RTSPV 

at Auckland Jute Mill, Jagatdal, West Bengal
250

Grid Connected RTSPV-
RCC

10 Sep-22
Workorder for supply of 10kWp RTSPV at Medica Superspeciality 

Hospital, Mukundopur, Kolkata
10

Grid Connected RTSPV-
RCC

11 Sep-22
Consultancy, Supply & Installation for 400kWp RTSPV at Metro Cash 

& Carry Mall, Borivali, Mumbai 
400

Grid Connected RTSPV-
RCC

12 Sep-22
Supply & Installation & Commissioning of 10kWp Hybrid Solar Plant 
(Back up 4kWp for 2.5hrs) at Bandhan School, Taldi, South 24 Pgns

10
Hybrid RTSPV-RCC

13 Oct-22

Supply of BOS, Installation and Commissioning of 50kWp 
(30kWp+20kWp) RTSPV at TLM Vadathorasalur and 40kWp 
(20kWp+20kWp) RTSPV at TLM Manmadurai  , Tamil Nadu

90 Grid Connected RTSPV-
RCC

14 Jan-23
Supply of BOS & Installation & Commissioning of 300kWp Ongrid 

Rooftop Solar Plant  at 4 different IOCL through REIL Tender
300

Grid Connected RTSPV-
RCC (TENDER)

15 Feb-23
Supply & Installation & Commissioning of 12.1kWp Ongrid Solar Tree 
at Satgram Area, Paschim Burdwan, West Bengal under ECL Tender

12.1
Solar Tree (TENDER)

16 Feb-23

Supply & Installation & Commissioning of 2 nos 10kWp (DC) Rooftop 
Solar Plant  at Panskura Banamali College, Purbo Medinipur via 

TENDER
20 Grid Connected RTSPV-

RCC

17 Mar-23
Revamping work of 15kWp RTSPV Plant at Panskura Banamali 

College, Purbo Medinipur via TENDER
15 Grid Connected RTSPV-

RCC

18 Mar-23
Revampiing Work of 1.2MWp RTSPV at Karamtara Engineering Pvt 

Ltd, Boisar, Maharsathra
1200 Grid Connected RTSPV-

Shed

19 Mar-23
Supply of BOS, Installation and Commissioning of 100kWp Solar 

Rooftop at Darbhanga Airport
100 Grid Connected RTSPV-

Shed

TOTAL FY 22-23 8034.1 0 2245 kWp

1
Apr-21

Operation & Miantainence of 960kWp cumulative RTSPV in West 
Bengal (Howrah, Hooghly, S24P, Maldah) under IPDS scheme

960 O&M

2
Sep-21

Installation and Commisioning of 18.75MWp Ground Mounted Project 
at NTPC Tuticorin, Tamil Nadu

18750 Ground Mounted

3
Oct-21

Installation & Commissioning of 120kWp RTSPV at Paton 
International Ltd, Behala, Kolkata

120 Grid Connected RTSPV-
Shed

4
Nov-21

Installation & Commissioning of 60kWp RTSPV at Royal calcutta Golf 
Club, Tollygunje, Kolkata

60 Grid Connected RTSPV-
Shed

5
Dec-21

Installation & Commissioning of 30kWp RTSPV at Ramkrishna 
Mission Balaram Mandir, Kolkata

30 Grid Connected RTSPV-
Shed

6
Dec-21

Installation & Commissioning of 40kWp RTSPV at Mutha Brothers, 
Liluah, West Bengal

40 Grid Connected RTSPV-
Shed

7
Dec-21

Installation & Commissioning of 100kWp RTSPV at HR Solar Factory, 
Howrah, West Bengal

100 Grid Connected RTSPV-
Shed

8
Dec-21

Installation & Commissioning of60kWp RTSPV at Eastern Railway 
Liluah Factory, West Bengal

60 Grid Connected RTSPV-
RCC

9
Dec-21

Installation & Commissioning of 5kWp RTSPV at Bethune Collegiate 
School, Sealdah West Bengal

5 Grid Connected RTSPV-
RCC

FY 21-22



10
Feb-22

Installation & Commissioning of 2kWp RTSPV at Jyoti thadani- RCC, 
Triangular Steel structure- 5/17, Buroshibtala main road,Kolkata-

700038, L.P.158/4
2 Grid Connected RTSPV-

Shed

11
Feb-22

Installation & Commissioning of 3kWp RTSPV at Pradip Kumar 
bhimrajka- Tin Shade- 56, SIMLA STREET, KOLKATA-700006

3 Grid Connected RTSPV-
Shed

12
Feb-22

Supply of Floaters of 100kWp Floating Solar project at CESC 
Chakmari, Budge Budge, Kolkata

100
Floating Solar

13
Feb-22

Supply of BOS, Installation & Commissioning of25kWp RTSPV at PS 
Magnum Residential Complex, Kaikhali, Kolkata

25 Grid Connected RTSPV-
Shed

14
Feb-22

Installation & Commissioning of 33kWp RTSPV at RKM Mayer Bari, 
Bagbazar, Kolkata

33 Grid Connected RTSPV-
RCC

15
Feb-22

Installation & Commissioning of 18kWp RTSPV at RKM Udhbodhan 
Building, Bagbazar, Kolkata

18 Grid Connected RTSPV-
Shed

TOTAL FY 21-22 596 18750 960 kWp

1
May-20

Installation and Commisioning of GPS set up at Tollygunge 
ERLDC office, Kolkata

Scada Installation work

2
May-20

Supply of BOS, Installation & Commissioning of 65.60kWp 
RTSPV at Lions School, Sonarpur

65.6 Grid Connected RTSPV-
Shed

3
Jun-20

Supply of UniDirectional Energy Meter Three Phase 15kWp, 
Secure Make Sprint 360 (10-60A), Bi Directional Energy Meter 

Three Phase 20kWp, HPL Make (10-60A) Product Supply

4
Jun-20

Supply of Cable Ties (SS 316): 3000 packs, Ferrule-6sqmm (1 & 2 
Alphabets S,I,P ,N): 15 sets, PVC Sleeve Gittu: 6000 nos, Screw-

8*35mm: 6000 nos Product Supply

5
Jul-20

Supplying, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of 50 kWp Long 
Rail Tilt Type Tin shed Solar system

50 Zer Export Device RTSPV-
Shed

6
Aug-20

Supply of BOS, Installation and Commissioning of cumulative 
369kWp Tin Shed Solar Rooftop Power Plant (16 Locations) at 

Daman & Dadra Haveli 
369 Grid Connected RTSPV-

Shed

7

Aug-20

Installation and Commissioning of 401kWp Tn Shed Rooftop solr 
without supply of any materials at Snowman Kolkata JL NO-53, 

PAKURIA, PS.-DOMJUR MOUZA , TETULKULI, PO.- 
LAKSHMANPUR,HOWR AH - 711409

401 Grid Connected RTSPV-
Shed

8
Sep-20

Supply of BOS, Installation and Commissioning of cumulative 
1.8MWp Tin Shed Solar Rooftop Power Plant at Bikaji Food Products 

Pvt Ltd, Bikaner, Rajasthan 
1800 Grid Connected RTSPV-

Shed

9
Oct-20

Supply of BOS, Installation and Commissioning of 650kWp Tin Shed 
Solar Rooftop Power Plant at Berger Paints, Rishra, West Bengal

650 Grid Connected RTSPV-
Shed

10
Nov-20

Installation and Commissioning of 419kWp Tn Shed Rooftop solr at 
MINDA RINDER, BAHADURGARH, HARYANA

419 Grid Connected RTSPV-
Shed

11
Nov-20

Installation and Commissioning of 150MWp SECI Rajasthan Project 
under superClient Azure 

150000 Ground Mounted

12
Dec-20

 Installation and Commisioning of  192kWp RCC Rooftop solar at 
Minda Katolac Pune– Address: Pune, Mahalunge Ingale, Maharashtra 

410501    
192 Grid Connected RTSPV-

RCC

13
Dec-20

CWIP Installation & Commissioning Expenses, Cable Tray 
Installation at Ashoka University Sonip

500 Grid Connected RTSPV-
RCC

14
Jan-21

Operation & Miantainence of 1165kWp cumulative RTSPV in West 
Bengal (Burdwan, Nadia, Purbo medinipur, Murshidabad, Darjeeling) 

under IPDS scheme
1165

O&M

15
Jan-21

Operation & Miantainence of 495kWp cumulative RTSPV in Burdwan, 
320kWp in Kolkata and 40kWp in Siliguri, West Bengal under 

Aloshree scheme 
855

O&M

16
Jan-21

Installation and Commisioning of 300kWp Tin Shed Rooftop solar at 
Kach Motors, District Dhar, Madhya Pradesh

300 Grid Connected RTSPV-
Shed

17
Jan-21

Installation and Commisioning of 37.5MWp Ground Mounted Project 
at CacharDistrict, Assam

37500 Ground Mounted

18
Feb-21

Operation & Miantainence of 800kWp RTSPV in ISRO  VSSC and 
200kWp RTSPV in ISRO IPRC

1000
O&M

19
Feb-21

Operation & Miantainence of 2nos 100kWp cumulative RTSPV in 
IOCL Maldah & IOCL Raninagar, West Bengal

200
O&M

FY 20-21



20
Feb-21

Operation & Miantainence of 1400kWp cumulative RTSPV (140 nos 
10kWp School)  in all over West Bengal under WBSEDCL School 

scheme 
1400

O&M

TOTAL FY 20-21 4746.6 187500 4620 kWp

RTSPV Ground O&M

1 Apr-19
2.6MWp offgrid Ground Mounted at Coochbehar District, West 

Bengal under WBSEDCL Rural Electrication Microgrid scheme 2600
Offgrid Ground 

Mounted

2 Apr-19

O&M OF 2.6MWp offgrid Ground Mounted at Coochbehar 
District, West Bengal under WBSEDCL Rural Electrication 

Microgrid scheme 2600 O&M

3 May-19

Operation and Maintenance of 1.130 MWp cumulative RTSPV 
in districts of Bankura, Burdwan, Nadia and North 24 

Paraganas, West Bengal 1130 O&M

4 May-19

Site Survey and Design of 40 schools ( 11 nos in Kalimpong and 
29 nos in Dakhin Dinajpur ) under WBREDA School Subsidy 

Scheme Site Survey and Design

5 May-19
Supply of BOS, Installation & Commissioning of 73.5kWp RTSPV 

at Annapurna Cold Storage, Korba, Chattisgarh 73.5
Grid Connected RTSPV-

RCC

6 Jun-19
Supply of BOS, Installation & Commissioning of  800kWp RTSPV 

at Budge Budge Refinery , West Bengal 800
Grid Connected RTSPV-

Shed

7 Jun-19

Installation & Commissioning of 20 MWp DC work at Akadina 
village, Rawra ,Phalodi,Jodhpur, Rajasthan- Ganges 

Internationale Azure Site 20000 Ground Mounted Plant

8 Jun-19
Installation & Commissioning of10 MWp DC work at LNVT, 

Maranthai, Tamil Nadu-Sunseed Energy LNT Site 10000 Ground Mounted Plant

9 Jun-19
Installation & Commissioning of 20MWp DC work at Rawra, 

Phalodi, Jodhpur-Adwaat Energy Azure Site 20000 Ground Mounted Plant

10 Jul-19
Supply of BOS, Installation & Commissioning of 330kWp at Taj 

Forging, Faridabad 330
Grid Connected RTSPV-

Shed

11 Jul-19

Supply of BOS, Installation & Commissioning of 250 nos 10kWp 
Schools at Kolkata, North 24 Paraganas , South 24 Paraganas 

under WBREDA Scheme 2500
Grid Connected RTSPV-

RCC

12 Aug-19
Consultancy services for 11.5MWp Ground Mounted Solar 

Power plant at DRDO, Kolar, Karnataka 11500 Ground Mounted Plant

13 Aug-19
Design, Supply, Installation & Commissioning of  25kWp RTSPV 

at NR Pharmaceuticals Pvt Ltd, Jadavpur 25
Grid Connected RTSPV-

Tin Shed

14 Sep-19
Installation & Commissioning of 10 MWp DC work at LNVT, 

Maranthai, Tamil Nadu-Sunseed Energy LNT Site 20000 Ground Mounted Plant

15 Sep-19
Site Survey and Design of 63 schools under 

WBREDA/WBGEDCL School Subsidy Scheme Site Survey and Design

16 Sep-19
Supply of Bidirectional Energy Meter 20kWp and 

Unidirectional Meter 10kWp Product Supply

17 Nov-19
Installation & Commissioning of 85kWp sites at Substations of 

Burdwan under WBSEDCL Aloshree Scheme 85
Grid Connected RTSPV-

RCC

18 Dec-19
Supply of 100 mtrs 1C10sqmm DC Cable (Polycab), 20 nos MC4 

Connectors (Elmex), DCDB ACDB Product Supply

19 Dec-19
Installation of Module Mounting Structure and Tightening & 

Alignment and handed over of the Modules 10000 Ground Mounted Plant

20 Feb-20

50 nos "SAFEX" ABC Type Stored Pressure Fire Ex3ngusiher 
6Kgs Capacity beraing ISI Mark for figh3ng A, B & C Class of 

fire. The ex3nguisher will be Manufactured strictly as per BIS 
15683:2006 ISI Mark with Fire Bucket with holding stand (4 Product Supply

21 Feb-20 Supply of Growatt 5kWp & 10kWp Inverter Product Supply

22 Feb-20
Supply of 200 bags 25kgs Earthing Chemical Bags and 328 nos 

CI Cover Product Supply

FY 19-20

Sl No Month, Year Customer Details
Capacity(kWp)

Project Type



23 Feb-20 Supply of 11 pcs SPD Type 2 & 6 pcs SPD Type 1+2 Product Supply

TOTAL FY 19-20 6413.5 91500 3730 kWp

Sl No Month, Year Customer Details Capacity(kWp) Project Type

RTSPV Ground

1 01-18 Singhi High School, Lalbagh, Murshidabad, WB 7.5
Grid Connected RTSPV-

RCC

2 01-18 Paromita Biswas, HB 114, Sector 3, Salt Lake, Kolkata, WB 5
Grid Connected RTSPV-

RCC

3 02-18 24 South Canal Street, Kolkata, WB 100
Grid Connected RTSPV-

RCC

4 03-18 Sumit Thakur, Mollarpara, Rampurhat, WB 6
Grid Connected RTSPV-

RCC

5 04-18 BKG Eye Hospital, Maldah, WB 10
Grid Connected RTSPV-

Shed

6 04-18 Arvind Kumar, 54A, Chira, Chas, Jharkhand 5
Grid Connected RTSPV-

RCC

7 04-18 RCM Swapnil, Purba Mednipur, WB 5
Grid Connected RTSPV-

RCC

8 04-18 RFO Mandu Jharkhand
Street Lights, Solar 

Pump

9 04-18 RFO Patratu, Jharkhand
Street Lights, Solar 

Pump

10 04-18 AFPRO, Bhawani Patna, Odisha 3 Offgrid RTSPV-RCC

11 04-18 VIG English School, Chotta Govindpur, Jamshedpur, Jharkhand 20
Grid Connected RTSPV-

RCC

12 04-18 Central Public School, Adityapur, Jharkhand 20
Grid Connected RTSPV-

RCC

13 04-18
33 nos 10kWp Schools at Hooghly District, West Bengal under 

WBREDA Scheme
330

Grid Connected RTSPV-
RCC

14 05-18
Supply of BOS Materials (AJB, ACDB & Cables ) to 10kWp site 
:Shishu Vidya Mandir, Cuttack, Odisha to Cellark Technologies

Material Supply

15 05-18 Offgrid Power plant at Khidirpore ITC Building, Kolkata 1 Offgrid RTSPV-Shed

16 05-18 Greenwoods Apartment, DL Khan Road, Kolkata 15
Grid Connected RTSPV-

RCC

17 05-18 Sreepuram 81, Netaji Nagar, Kolkata 1
Grid Connected RTSPV-

RCC

18 06-18 Design and Staad Pro report for 120kWp cumulative RTSPV Design Report

19 06-18 Raghu Estate in Kolkata 7.8
Grid Connected RTSPV-

RCC

20 06-18
20 nos 10kWp Schools at West Medinipur District, West Bengal 

under WBREDA Scheme
200

Grid Connected RTSPV-
RCC

21 06-18
Bandipur Upanibesh,Near Ideal Girl's School,P.O.- Rahara,Kol-

700118
15

Grid Connected RTSPV-
RCC

22 06-18
29 nos 10kWp Schools at Bankura District, West Bengal under 

WBREDA Scheme
290

Grid Connected RTSPV-
RCC

23 07-18
22 nos 10kWp Schools at Purulia District, West Bengal under 

WBREDA Scheme
220

Grid Connected RTSPV-
RCC

24 07-18 Raiganj University Boys Hostel, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur 33
Grid Connected RTSPV-

RCC

25 07-18 Raiganj University Girls Hostel, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur 18.48
Grid Connected RTSPV-

RCC

26 07-18
Raiganj University Main Building-Left Wing, Raiganj, Uttar 

Dinajpur
19.8

Grid Connected RTSPV-
RCC

FY 18-19



27 07-18
Raiganj University Main Building-Right Wing, Raiganj, Uttar 

Dinajpur
39.6

Grid Connected RTSPV-
RCC

28 07-18 Raiganj University Maths Department, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur 13.2
Grid Connected RTSPV-

RCC

29 07-18 Eklavya Main Building, Susunia, Purulia 60.06
Grid Connected RTSPV-

RCC

30 07-18 Eklavya Boys Hostel, Susunia, Purulia 47.52
Grid Connected RTSPV-

RCC

31 07-18 Eklavya Girls Hostel, Susunia, Purulia 38.28
Grid Connected RTSPV-

RCC

32 07-18 ST Boys Hostel Ragunathpur, Purulia 15.18
Grid Connected RTSPV-

RCC

33 07-18 ST Boys Hostel Balrampur, Purulia 19.8
Grid Connected RTSPV-

RCC

34 07-18 ST Boys Hostel Jitujuri College, Manbazar 1, Purulia 19.8
Grid Connected RTSPV-

RCC

35 07-18 SC Boys Hostel J K College,Ketika , Purulia 25.08
Grid Connected RTSPV-

RCC

36 07-18 BT College SC Boys Hostel, Barabazar, Purulia 40.92
Grid Connected RTSPV-

RCC

37 07-18 AM Collge SC Girs Hostel Jhalda, Purulia 35.31
Grid Connected RTSPV-

RCC

38 07-18 Ramkrishna Mission, Kamarpukur, Hoogly 38.28
Grid Connected RTSPV-

RCC

39 08-18 TATA Metallics, Kharagpur 11.7
Grid Connected RTSPV-

RCC

40 08-18 IOCL Sambhalpur, Odisha 100
Grid Connected RTSPV-

RCC

41 08-18
Street Lights in Rourkella Odhisha and Gorakhpur Uttar 

Pradesh
Street Lights

42 08-18
O&M of 110 nos 10kWp RTSPV for 5 years at different districts 

of West Bengal under WBREDA School Project Scheme
1110 0&M

43 08-18
O&M of 464 kWp RTSPV for 5 years at different districts of 

West Bengal under WBREDA Aloshree Scheme
464 0&M

44 09-18 IOCL Swagat RO, Piprakothi, Bihar 20 Hybrid RTSPV-RCC

45 09-18 Ahmednagar Army Cantontment 100
Ground Mounted(30), 

RCC(50) & Tin Shed (20)

46 09-18 Walkerganj, Rajbari Para, Jalpaiguri 1 Offgrid RTSPV-RCC

47 09-18 Plot No 889, Udyog Vihar, Phase 1, Gurugram, Harayana 15
Grid Connected RTSPV-

RCC
48 09-18 Ramesh Pal Bedi, 2, Sular, Patiala, Punjab 5

Grid Connected RTSPV-
RCC

49 09-18
Indradev Ram, S10/132.C-2-k Hukulgannj, Varanasi-221002, 

Uttar Pradesh)
5

Grid Connected RTSPV-
RCC

50 09-18
O&M of 3000 nos street lights for 1 year at Gorakhpur, Uttar 

Pradesh & Rourkella, Odhisha fpr 2 Years
900 0&M

51 09-18
5 MW (MMS Work) 250MWBhadla Solar Park Bhadla Jodhpur 

Rajasthan With TATA Power
5000 Ground Mounted 

52 10-18 250 Solar Pumps in Uttar Pradesh (1HP, 3HP & 5HP) Solar Pumps

53 10-18
Offgrid projects in Nadia & Burdwan, West Bengal under 

WBSEDCL Scheme
322

Offgrid Ground 
Mounted

54 10-18
Rooftop solar plants in community health centres and primary 
health centres in different locations of Haryana under HAREDA 

Scheme
620

Grid Connected RTSPV-
RCC

55 10-18
1801 Home Lighting System at different districts of Tripura 

under Saubhagya Scheme
1801 Home Lighting 

System

56 11-18
Supply of 50 nos 20W all in one Solar Street Lights in Guwahati, 

Assam
Supply



57 11-18
200kWp Rooftop Solar Power plant in SBC Polypipes Private 

Limited, Jaipur, Rajasthan
200

Grid Connected RTSPV-
Tin Shed

58 11-18
408 KWp three phase grid connected rooftop solar PV power 
Plant in tin shed at Delhi Jal Board  (Kirari 263.04kWp & Sonia 

Vihar 145.28kWp)
408

Grid Connected RTSPV-
RCC

59 11-18

Installation and Commissioning of 245 KWp three phase grid 
connected rooftop solar PV power Plant in tin shed at Delhi Jal 

Board  (Mansovar Park 39.8kWp, Mayur Vihar 23.86kWp, 
Mubarkar 12.16kWp, Ramnagar 18.24kWp, Shadipur 

65.92kWp, Shadipur 19.84kWp, Daulatpur 23.04kWp, Sarita 
Vihar 17.28kWp, Apollo Booster 25.6kWp)

245.44
Grid Connected RTSPV-

RCC

60 11-18
3kWp RTSPV at Gram panchayat , samoor kalan, una -174303, 

Himachal Pradesh
3

Grid Connected RTSPV-
RCC

61 11-18 1.6MWp Cumulative RTSPV in Himachal Pradesh 1600
Grid Connected RTSPV-

RCC

62 11-18
O&M of 100kWp Ground Mounted Solar Plant At Ahmednagar 

Cantontment, Maharasthra
100 0&M

63 11-18
8 MW (MMS Work, piling work), 100MWAdani Solar Park 

Bhadla Jodhpur Rajasthan With Sterling & wilson
8000 Ground Mounted 

64 12-18
612 Home Lighting System at different districts of Tripura 

under Saubhagya Scheme
612 Home Lighting 

System

65 12-18 1 MW Solar rooftop project at Dabaspete, Bangalore Rural Dist 1000
Grid Connected RTSPV-

Shed

66 12-18 10 MW (MMS Work), Gangakhed, Parbhani -Maharastra 10000 Ground Mounted 

67 01-19
100kWp Cumulative Rooftop Project at Residential Building at 

TEDA Scheme
100

Grid Connected RTSPV-
RCC

68 01-19
600 Home Lighting System at different districts of Kerela under 

Saubhagya Scheme
600 Home Lighting 

System

69 01-19
O&M of 1801 Home lighting system at Tripura under 

Saubhagya Scheme
540.3 0&M

70 01-18
995kWp RTSPV in Madhav Alloys Pvt ltd, Vill Akalgarh, Patiala-

147203
995

Grid Connected RTSPV-
Shed

71 01-19 5 nos 10kWp School at Burwan under WBREDA Scheme 50
Grid Connected RTSPV-

RCC

72 01-19
 MW (MMS Work),Assel 40MW Solar Shankarg Garh Allahbad 

(UP)
40000 Ground Mounted 

73 02-19
New Work Order: 50kWp RTSPV at Super speciality Hospital 

,Uluberia, Howrah, West Bengal
50

Grid Connected RTSPV-
RCC

74 02-19
New Work Order: 82.5kWp RTSPV at Ruchi Reality, Tangra, 

Kolkata
82.5

Grid Connected RTSPV-
RCC

75 March Reliance Jio Tower Erection in Faizabad, Uttar Pradesh Tower Erection

TOTAL FY 18-19 7659.25 63000 3114.3 kWp


